

S. No. 17

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 3399/2023
c/w WP(C) No. 2051/2024

Aultaf Ahmad Shah

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Mehnaz Rather, Advocate

Vs.

Jammu and Kashmir Bank Limited and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Shafqat Nazir, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

26.05.2025

On request, list this matter on Wednesday, i.e., 28.05.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

26.05.2025

Shabroz