



2026:JKLHC-SGR:104

S. No. 122

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 3399/2023 CM(8194/2023)

AULTAF AHMAD SHAH

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Suhail Mehraj, Advocate vice
Mr. Jehangir Iqbal Ganie, Sr. Advocate.

Vs.

JAMMU AND KASHMIR BANK LIMITED AND ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Shafqat Nazir, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
16.10.2025

Adjourned on account of non-availability of arguing counsel for the
petitioner.

List on 04.12.2025.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

16.10.2025

Ishaq