

Serial No. 193
Regular Cause List.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 3399/2023
CM(8194/2023)
Caveat 2960/2023.

AULTAF AHMAD SHAH.

...Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Jehangir Iqbal Ganai, Senior Advocate with
Ms. Syed Gousaid Tabassum, Advocate.

VERSUS

JAMMU AND KASHMIR BANK LIMITED AND ORS.

Through: None.

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER
09-04-2026

On mentioning, the matter is taken up for hearing out of turn.

Due to non-availability of learned counsel appearing for the respondents,
the matter could not be considered today.

Be listed for Final Hearing on 23rd of April 2026, *higher up*.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
09-04-2026
Showkat Khan